RESOLUTION NO. 1443

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Albany that the following appropriation transfers relating to the 1971-72 budget have been entered on the records of the City of Albany during the year ending June 30, 1972, and are hereby authorized and approved:

Account No.	From	<u>To</u>	
01-23-890	\$8,142.20		
01-01-854		\$ 356.17	
01-11-701		\$ 351.00	
01-16-701		\$3,579.50	
01-20-701		\$3,855.53	
	01-23-890 01-01-854 01-11-701 01-16-701	01-23-890 \$8,142.20 01-01-854 01-11-701 01-16-701 01-16-701	

DATED this 9th day of August, 1972.

Alt. Mayor

ATTEST: shan City Recorder

į,

RESOLUTION NO. 1443 (continued)

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Albany that the following fund transfers relating to the 1971-72 budget have been entered on the records of the City of Albany during the year ending June 30, 1972, and are hereby authorized and approved.

<u>Account</u> General	Accour 01	nt No.	<u>From</u> \$ 417.39	To
Street Airport	03			\$414.93 \$ <u>2.46</u>
Two-Mill Levy Parks & Park Fac	04 Silities	09 -1 5	\$2,331.74	\$2,331.74

DATED this 9th day of August, 1972.

101-2000 . Cont Mayor

ATTEST:

ř

ham City Recor